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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 2.liga - 3. kolo

Name

Milo$ Palovéik
Branislav Sroka
Matu$ Piatka
Juraj Krivonak
DusSan Piatka

Pawel Gaj

Peter Slosar
Pavol Hurajt
Grzegorz Bucki
Milan Spiner
Marek Lizuch
Jan Pelach
Ludmila Dutkova
Ladislav Conto
Pavol Slosar
Marian Gad ML
Peter Marton
Juraj Gancarcik
Andrea MeséroSova
Martin Valkovic
Martin Dutko
Pawel Kolaciak

Jan Gavalier
Miroslav Kraf€ik
Michal Rehak
Emil Pacin
Jozef Pisarcik
Pavel Bartko

team

Autodiely
Jabras

MT Pelet
Autodiely

MT Pelet

Vega Zakopane
Scame

Jabras

Vega Zakopane
Three Beatles
Tragédi

Jabras

MT Pelet

Three Beatles
Scame
Profesta
Tragédi
Profesta
Tragédi

Three Beatles
MT Pelet

Vega Zakopane
MT Pelet
Profesta
Tragédi
Autodiely
Scame

Tragédi

individuals.in.round

table.
game
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pins points
1265 7.0
1203 6.0
842 4.0
1171 6.0
666 3.0
1143 4.0
1112 6.0
1097 6.0
1096 2.0
1077 3.0
765 1.5
1060 5.0
600 2.0
1047 3.5
1030 3.0
1023 4.0
705 0.0
974 25
548 2.0
949 3.0
540 2.0
936 3.0
525 1.0
888 3.0
486 0.0
806 0.5
797 1.0
340 0.0

Durchschnitt

180.7143
171.8571
168.4000
167.2857
166.5000
163.2857
158.8571
156.7143
156.5714
153.8571
153.0000
151.4286
150.0000
149.5714
147.1429
146.1429
141.0000
139.1429
137.0000
135.5714
135.0000
133.7143
131.2500
126.8571
121.5000
115.1429
113.8571
113.3333
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